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Klubbmasterskap/manadstavling precision 2020-08-22

Namn

Bernt Alpenhoff
Lars-Inge Larsson
Milos Milovancevic
Heinz Ostlund

Leif Hiljestrand

Karl-Anders Mansson

Bjorn Ljungkvist
Hans Nilsson
Par Backstrom
Mats Hartell
Miroslav Tosic'

1 Bernt Alpenhoff
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Lars-Inge Larsson
Milos Milovancevic
Bjorn Ljungkvist

1 Heinz Ostlund
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Par Backstrom

Karl-Anders Mansson

Mats Hartell
Miroslav Tosic'
Jonny Appelby
Johan Bredmark
Alexander Raicevic
Niklas Lundin
Sanna Fohlman
Bardhok Bicaku
Per Nissen
Stefan Elmstedt
Mohamad Razek
Goran Heckler
Mario Bellussi

1 Mickael Pettersson

2
3
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5
6

Per Tuna

Mats Weidmar
Srbislav Ostojic'
Olle Blomgren
Daniel Karlsson

1 Leif Hiljestrand

2
3
4

Hans Nilsson
Leif Bjorklund
Bengt Kahn
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S3
48
49
50
47
48
46
46
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39
47

48
49
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46

47
45
46
39
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41
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39
26

45
48
40
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48
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42
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46
47
48
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46
47
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37
39
17

42
41
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33
36
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43
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S5
48
48
45
43
47
40
50
40
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44
46

48
48
45
50

43
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41
43
39
30
25

45
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39
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49
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41
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49
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36
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42
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Resultat
336
335
332
326
322
314
319
316
322
312
312

336
335
332
319

326
322
314
312
312
309
309
304
302
296
290
289
285
282
266
164

307
307
275
263
261
254

322
316
315
269

F1
48
49
47
48
50
46
41
43
41
44
47

X
8
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7
4
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F2
50
47
45
43
46
48
48
46
40
47
41

F3 Final
48 146
47 143
45 137
49 140
48 144
46 140
44 133
47 136
45 126
44 135
43 131
Man.P
3
2
6
4
3
2
1
1
1
4
2
1
3
2

2020-08-22 BK

Total
482
478
469
466
466
454
452
452
448
447
443

Guld

Silver

Brons
14X
9X

6 X
5X



